Hair Cut

Hair Cut Sr.

Hair Cut & Blow Dry
Hair Cut & Style
Hair Cut & Style Sr.
Shampoo & Sets
Shampoo & Sets Sr.
French Braid

Up Dos

Kids Up Dos
Conditioner Treatment
Eyebrow Wax
Eybrow Coloring

Lip Wax

Eybrow & Lip Wax
Shampoos

Regular
Senior
Partial

Haircut
Haircut & Blowdry
Haircut Senior

Haircut: Age 1-6

$30.00
$25.00
$32.00
$35.00
$28.00
$28.00
$26.00
$18.00
$60.00
$40.00
$5.00
$14.78 (inc. tax)
$16.00
$10.6 (inc. tax)
$21.30 (inc. tax)
$5.00

$78.00
$70.00
$55.00

$20.00
$22.00
$20.00

$10.00

Shelly's Price List

Women

Perms

S
5

Children

Color: No Cut

With Cut/Style
Frosting Cap No Cut

With Cut
Foiling Lowlight & Highlight No Cut

With Cut

Extra Color W/Foil

Color, Highlight W/Cut & Style
All Over Color & Partial Highlight
Partial Highlight: No Cut
Partial Highlight: With Cut
Highlight: No Cut

Highlight: With Cut

Bangs

Ends

CutonTop

All Over Color: Umbre

Umbre W/Cut & Highlight

Spiral

Shoulder Length or Longer
Straightner W/Cut
Straightner

Highlight
Beard Trim
Color W/Cut

Haircut: Age 7-12 Boys

$69.00
$86.00
$85.00
$99.00
$98.00
$110.00
$12.00
$140.00
$125.00
$85.00
$95.00
$105.00
$115.00
$8.00
$12.00
$8.00
$125.00
$120.00

$130.00
$110.00
$120.00
$100.00

$58.00
$10.00
$60.00

$12.00



Haircut & Blowdry: Age 1-6

Make-Up

Full-Set Nails

Fill In

Gel Mani

SNS

SNS with Tip

add French

Nail Polish

Nail Polish with Gel
Toe Polish

Toe Polish with Gel
Kid Mani

Kid Mani with Gel
Kid Nail Polish

Kid Nail Polish with Gel
Soak Off

$15.00

$35.00
$45.00 & Up
$24.00 & Up
$30.00 + Tax
$35.00 + Tax
$40.00 + Tax
$10.00 + Tax
$15.00 + Tax
$25.00 + Tax
$15.00 + Tax
$25.00 + Tax
$15.00 + Tax
$25.00 + Tax
$10.00 + Tax
$20.00 + Tax
$10.00 + Tax

Nails & Makeup

Haircut & Blowdry: Age 7-12 Boys
Haircut: Age 7-12 Girls
Haircut & Blowdry: Age 7-12 Girls

Spa Manicure

Mani

Pedi

Pedi with Gel

Deluxe Pedi

Deluxe Pedi with Gel
Royal Pedi

Royal Pedi with Gel
Volcano Pedi

Volcano Pedi with Gel
Kid Pedi

Kid Pedi with Gel

Kid Toe Polish

Kid Toe Polish with Gel
Nail/Toe Cut and Filed

$15.00
$15.00
$18.00

$28.00 + Tax
$20.00 + Tax
$30.00 + Tax
$40.00 + Tax
$37.00 + Tax
$47.00 + Tax
$40.00 + Tax
$50.00 + Tax
$50.00 + Tax
$60.00 + Tax
$20.00 + Tax
$30.00 + Tax
$10.00 + Tax
$20.00 + Tax
$10.00 + Tax



