Shelly's Price List

	Women			
Hair Cut	\$30.00	Color:	No Cut	\$69.00
Hair Cut Sr.	\$25.00		With Cut/Style	\$86.00
Hair Cut & Blow Dry	\$32.00	Frosting Cap	No Cut	\$85.00
Hair Cut & Style	\$35.00		With Cut	\$99.00
Hair Cut & Style Sr.	\$28.00	Foiling Lowlight & Highlight	No Cut	\$98.00
Shampoo & Sets	\$28.00		With Cut	\$110.00
Shampoo & Sets Sr.	\$26.00	Extra Color W/Foil		\$12.00
French Braid	\$18.00	Color, Highlight W/Cut & Style		\$140.00
Up Dos	\$60.00	All Over Color & Partial Highlight		\$125.00
Kids Up Dos	\$40.00	Partial Highlight: No Cut		\$85.00
Conditioner Treatment	\$5.00	Partial Highlight: With Cut		\$95.00
Eyebrow Wax	\$14.78 (inc. tax)	Highlight: No Cut		\$105.00
Eybrow Coloring	\$16.00	Highlight: With Cut		\$115.00
Lip Wax	\$10.6 (inc. tax)	Bangs		\$8.00
Eybrow & Lip Wax	\$21.30 (inc. tax)	Ends		\$12.00
Shampoos	\$5.00	Cut on Top		\$8.00
		All Over Color: Umbre		\$125.00
		Umbre W/Cut & Highlight		\$120.00
	<u>Perms</u>			
Regular	\$78.00	Spiral		\$130.00
Senior	\$70.00	Shoulder Length or Longer		\$110.00
Partial	\$55.00	Straightner W/Cut		\$120.00
		Straightner		\$100.00
	Men			
Haircut	\$20.00	Highlight		\$58.00
Haircut & Blowdry	\$22.00	Beard Trim		\$10.00
Haircut Senior	\$20.00	Color W/Cut		\$60.00
	Children			
Haircut: Age 1-6	\$10.00	Haircut: Age 7-12	Boys	\$12.00

\$15.00

Haircut & Blowdry: Age 7-12	Boys	\$15.00
Haircut: Age 7-12	Girls	\$15.00
Haircut & Blowdry: Age 7-12	Girls	\$18.00

Nails & Makeup

Make-Up	\$35.00	Spa Manicure	\$28.00 + Tax
Full-Set Nails	\$45.00 & Up	Mani	\$20.00 + Tax
Fill In	\$24.00 & Up	Pedi	\$30.00 + Tax
Gel Mani	\$30.00 + Tax	Pedi with Gel	\$40.00 + Tax
SNS	\$35.00 + Tax	Deluxe Pedi	\$37.00 + Tax
SNS with Tip	\$40.00 + Tax	Deluxe Pedi with Gel	\$47.00 + Tax
add French	\$10.00 + Tax	Royal Pedi	\$40.00 + Tax
Nail Polish	\$15.00 + Tax	Royal Pedi with Gel	\$50.00 + Tax
Nail Polish with Gel	\$25.00 + Tax	Volcano Pedi	\$50.00 + Tax
Toe Polish	\$15.00 + Tax	Volcano Pedi with Gel	\$60.00 + Tax
Toe Polish with Gel	\$25.00 + Tax	Kid Pedi	\$20.00 + Tax
Kid Mani	\$15.00 + Tax	Kid Pedi with Gel	\$30.00 + Tax
Kid Mani with Gel	\$25.00 + Tax	Kid Toe Polish	\$10.00 + Tax
Kid Nail Polish	\$10.00 + Tax	Kid Toe Polish with Gel	\$20.00 + Tax
Kid Nail Polish with Gel	\$20.00 + Tax	Nail/Toe Cut and Filed	\$10.00 + Tax
Soak Off	\$10.00 + Tax		